CONVICT CAFE ¥

PLEASE ORDER AT THE COUNTER
GRUEL
BROAD ARROW BANANA BREAD lightly toasted with butter & a drizzle of honey
RIOT RAISIN BREAD lightly toasted and buttered
DEVONSHIRE TEA, freshly baked scone, jam & cream your choice of tea cup
TOASTIE Ham, Cheese & Tomato

CHIPS ON THE RUN

FELON FRIES

INMATE ONION RINGS

WORKSHOP WEDGES served with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce

SAUCE DIPPERS, tomato, sour cream, sweet chilli, peri peri mayo, Herb mayo, garlic aioli

TOASTED FLAT BREADS (G\F options available)

THE BEAKER HUNTER Chicken, avocado, sundried tomato, swiss cheese, mayo & spinach
THE BOLTER ham, brie cheese, fresh tomato & seeded mustard

THE MAGPIE Mediterranean vegetables, fetta & basil pesto

SALLYPORT SANDWICHES
SANDWICHES SEE TODAY’S SELECTION IN DISPLAY FRIDGE

GRUB

BUZZ BURGERS - SERVED ON SOUR DOUGH BURGER BUN (G\F options available)
AUSSIE BURGER beef pattie, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, onion & tomato relish

CHICKEN BURGER peri peri mayo, avocado, cheese, lettuce & tomato

VEGGIE BURGER home style pattie, fresh slaw, herb mayo, sweet chilli, tomato & lettuce
FISH BURGER Beer battered flat head, garlic aioli, lettuce & cheese

ISIDES - side of chips $2.50 - side of wedges $3.50 - side of onion rings $3.50

FENIAN FISH & CHIPS Beer battered flat head fillets with salad, lemon & garlic aioli
SEA PORT SALT N PEPPER SQUID with chips, salad, lemon & garlic aioli

KID’S MEALS - includes pop top juice please select from fridges

Fish & chips

Chicken salad, lettuce, tomato, carrot & grated mozzarella cheese (G\F)
Four corner toasted ham & cheese sandwich

Chicken nuggets & chips

10% surchagre on public holidays
PLEASE SEE OUR SPECIALS BOARD !

SEE OUR DISPLAY FRIDGE FOR TODAY'S SELECTION OF PASTRIES, TOASTIES & MORE!

$5.60
$5.60
$7.80
$8.00

sml $4.70 Ige $5.70
sml $4.70 Ige $5.70
sml $6.20 Ige $7.70
ea $1.00

$11.00
$11.00
$11.00

$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50

$18.60
$16.00

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50



CONVICT CAFE ¥

please order at the counter

HOT DRINKS
All coffees

COFFEE SELECTION Cappuccino, flat white, latte, long black, short espresso, macchiato
Soy

Mug, extra shot

Hot chocolate

Real hot chocolate- white or dark

Baby cino

hot or cold milo

SELECTION OF TEAS

BLACK, ENGLISH BREAKFAST, GREEN TEA, EARL GREY, CHAMOMILE
Cup

Pot for one

Pot for Two

ICED DRINKS

Iced Coffee

Iced Chocolate

Moondyne Milk Shakes -Choc, Strawberry, Caramel, Spearmint, Banana, Vanilla
Fruit Smoothies

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES - see fridge for selection

10% surchagre on public holidays
PLEASE SEE OUR SPECIALS BOARD !

SEE OUR DISPLAY FRIDGE FOR TODAY'S SELECTION OF PASTRIES, TOASTIES & MORE!
The Convict Café is avalible for private breakfast & evening functions.

We also provide provide platter cattering delivered to our venue of choice, please enquire with
one of our staff.

$4.10

$0.50
$0.50
$4.10
$4.40
$1.60
$4.30

$3.60
$4.20
$6.60

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$7.20



	Sheet1

