

PLEASE ORDER AT THE COUNTER

GRUEL	
BROAD ARROW BANANA BREAD lightly toasted with butter & a drizzle of honey	\$5.60
RIOT RAISIN BREAD lightly toasted and buttered	\$5.60
DEVONSHIRE TEA, freshly baked scone, jam & cream your choice of tea cup	\$7.80
TOASTIE Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$8.00
CHIPS ON THE RUN	
FELON FRIES	sml \$4.70 lge \$5.70
INMATE ONION RINGS	sml \$4.70 lge \$5.70
WORKSHOP WEDGES served with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce	sml \$6.20 lge \$7.70
SAUCE DIPPERS, tomato, sour cream, sweet chilli, peri peri mayo, Herb mayo, garlic aioli	ea \$1.00
TOASTED FLAT BREADS (G\F options available)	
THE BEAKER HUNTER Chicken, avocado, sundried tomato, swiss cheese, mayo & spinach	\$11.00
THE BOLTER ham, brie cheese, fresh tomato & seeded mustard	\$11.00
THE MAGPIE Mediterranean vegetables, fetta & basil pesto	\$11.00
SALLYPORT SANDWICHES	
SANDWICHES SEE TODAY'S SELECTION IN DISPLAY FRIDGE	
COLID	
GRUB	
BUZZ BURGERS - SERVED ON SOUR DOUGH BURGER BUN (G\F options available)	642.50
AUSSIE BURGER beef pattie, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, onion & tomato relish	\$12.50
CHICKEN BURGER peri peri mayo, avocado, cheese, lettuce & tomato	\$12.50
VEGGIE BURGER home style pattie, fresh slaw, herb mayo, sweet chilli, tomato & lettuce	\$12.50
FISH BURGER Beer battered flat head, garlic aioli, lettuce & cheese	\$12.50
CIDES side of chine \$2.50 side of wedges \$2.50 side of chien hings \$2.50	
SIDES - side of chips \$2.50 - side of wedges \$3.50 - side of onion rings \$3.50	
FENIAN FISH & CHIPS Beer battered flat head fillets with salad, lemon & garlic aioli	\$18.60
SEA PORT SALT N PEPPER SQUID with chips, salad, lemon & garlic aioli	\$16.00
SEAT ON SALI WILL I EN SQUID WITH CHIPS, Salau, ICHIOH & garlic alon	Ϋ10.00
KID'S MEALS - includes pop top juice please select from fridges	
Fish & chips	\$9.50
Chicken salad, lettuce, tomato, carrot & grated mozzarella cheese (G\F)	\$9.50
(0,1)	4

\$9.50

\$9.50

10% surchagre on public holidays PLEASE SEE OUR SPECIALS BOARD!

Four corner toasted ham & cheese sandwich

Chicken nuggets & chips

SEE OUR DISPLAY FRIDGE FOR TODAY'S SELECTION OF PASTRIES, TOASTIES & MORE!



HOT DRINKS

ICED DRINKS
Iced Coffee

Iced Chocolate

Fruit Smoothies

please order at the counter

All coffees	\$4.10
COFFEE SELECTION Cappuccino, flat white, latte, long black, short espresso, macchiato	
Soy	\$0.50
Mug, extra shot	\$0.50
Hot chocolate	\$4.10
Real hot chocolate- white or dark	\$4.40
Baby cino	\$1.60
hot or cold milo	\$4.30
SELECTION OF TEAS	
BLACK, ENGLISH BREAKFAST, GREEN TEA, EARL GREY, CHAMOMILE	
Cup	\$3.60
Pot for one	\$4.20
Pot for Two	\$6.60

\$6.00

\$6.00 \$6.00

\$7.20

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES - see fridge for selection

10% surchagre on public holidays PLEASE SEE OUR SPECIALS BOARD!

Moondyne Milk Shakes -Choc, Strawberry, Caramel, Spearmint, Banana, Vanilla

SEE OUR DISPLAY FRIDGE FOR TODAY'S SELECTION OF PASTRIES, TOASTIES & MORE!

The Convict Café is avalible for private breakfast & evening functions.

We also provide provide platter cattering delivered to our venue of choice, please enquire with one of our staff.